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The menu of Lake Bomoseen Lodge And Taproom from Bomoseen comprises about 55 different courses
and drinks. On average you pay about $16.0 for a dish / drink. Our restaurant in Bomoseen, VT offers a diverse
dinner menu and a wide selection of local brews with 16 taps and craft cans. Enjoy indoor/outdoor seating in the
summer with garage-style doors that showcase our lakeside location. Our expert chefs have curated a menu that

will delight diners as much as our breathtaking Lake Bomoseen sunsets.
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Entrées

JUMBO PRETZEL

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA

Pizza
MAPLE SRIRACHA CHICKEN

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Antipasti

SPICY FRIED CALAMARI

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Starters

BOMO NACHOS

$13.0

$22.0

$17.0

$14.0

$15.0

$32.0

$13.0

Fish & Seafood

BLACKENED SALMON

Main

PULLED PORK

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hot Pies

WILD MUSHROOM

Popular Items
JUMBO WINGS

2Nd Course

MAPLEBROOK FARM BURRATA

Extra Side Iltems

SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES

French

POUTINE

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
SIDE OF FRIES

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN TENDERS

$28.0

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0

$13.0

$5.0

$14.0

$23.0
$5.0

$17.0
$14.0
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Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS $15.0
ENCHILADA

Restaurant Category
BAR
GREEK $15.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
BOMO WEDGE SALAD $14.0
LAKE LODGE $15.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $16.0

Ingredients Used

BEEF

PESTO $14.0
SHRIMP

BEANS

Burger

THE BURGER $15.0
BEYOND BURGER $18.0
CHIPOTLE BISON BURGER $16.0
BBQ BURGER $16.0
VT CHEDDAR BURGER $16.0
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN WAFFLES $19.0
CHICKEN WINGS

FRIED CHICKEN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SANDWICH
SALAD
BURGER
PANINI
CHICKEN
PIZZA
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Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Thursday 12:00-16:00 16:00-
21:00

Friday 12:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-16:00 16:00-
21:00

Sunday 12:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
Monday 16:00-21:00

Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
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