

Lake Bomoseen Lodge And Taproom Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2551 Route 30 NVT 05732-4446, Bomoseen, United States +18024685251 - http://www.lakebomoseenlodge.com/



The menu of Lake Bomoseen Lodge And Taproom from Bomoseen comprises about 55 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.0 for a dish / drink. Our restaurant in Bomoseen, VT offers a diverse dinner menu and a wide selection of local brews with 16 taps and craft cans. Enjoy indoor/outdoor seating in the summer with garage-style doors that showcase our lakeside location. Our expert chefs have curated a menu that will delight diners as much as our breathtaking Lake Bomoseen sunsets.

Lake Bomoseen Lodge And Taproom

Entrées		Fish & Seafood	
JUMBO PRETZEL	\$13.0	BLACKENED SALMON	\$28.0
Pasta		Main	
PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$22.0	PULLED PORK	\$15.0
Pizza		Chicken Wings	
MAPLE SRIRACHA CHICKEN	\$17.0	WINGS	
Vegetarian		Hot Pies	
GREEN BEANS		WILD MUSHROOM	\$16.0
Antipasti		Popular Items	
SPICY FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0	JUMBO WINGS	\$15.0
Wraps		2Nd Course	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$15.0	MAPLEBROOK FARM BURRATA	\$13.0
Drinks		Extra Side Items	
BEER		SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
Rice		French	
RISOTTO		POUTINE	\$14.0
Starters & Salads		Side Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES		MAC CHEESE	\$23.0
Steaks		SIDE OF FRIES	\$5.0
STEAK FRITES	\$32.0	Chicken Dishes	
SIEAN FRIIES	Φ 3 ∠. U	BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.0
Starters		CHICKEN TENDERS	\$14.0
BOMO NACHOS	\$13.0		

Lake Bomoseen Lodge And Taproom

	140	
8		

Mexican I	Dishes
-----------	--------

FISH TACOS \$15.0

ENCHILADA

Restaurant Category

BAR

GREEK \$15.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

BOMO WEDGE SALAD \$14.0

LAKE LODGE \$15.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$16.0

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH \$16.0

Ingredients Used

BEEF

PESTO \$14.0

SHRIMP

BEANS

Burger

THE BURGER \$15.0

BEYOND BURGER \$18.0

CHIPOTLE BISON BURGER \$16.0

BBQ BURGER \$16.0

VT CHEDDAR BURGER \$16.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN WAFFLES \$19.0

CHICKEN WINGS

FRIED CHICKEN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SANDWICH

SALAD

BURGER

PANINI

CHICKEN

PIZZA

Lake Bomoseen Lodge And Taproom



Lake Bomoseen Lodge And Taproom

2551 Route 30 NVT 05732-4446, Bomoseen, United States

Opening Hours:

Thursday 12:00-16:00 16:00-21:00

Friday 12:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-16:00 16:00-

21:00

Sunday 12:00-16:00 16:00-21:00

Monday 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00



Made with Menu